29 Ewing Ave.                            Tel:   201-991-3300
N. Arlington, NJ  07031                           sales@antekinc.com
                                               MP-100W50            100W Output Transformer
This newly crafted 100W toroidal tube output
transformer is tailored for high-end Push Pull
audio amplifiers. Utilizing a toroidal core with
strategically placed air gaps, it enhances audio
quality significantly. Representing an upgraded
version, it is optimized to function seamlessly with
the majority of common output tubes.
SPECIFICATION:
Output power 100 Watt
Turn Ratio 25:1
Ultra Linear tap 40%
Primary impedance 5.0K ohm
Primary DC resistance 112 ohm
Output impedance 4 & 8 ohm
Output DC resistance 0.3 & 0.5 ohm
Max DC plate current 300mA
Frequency response 10Hz - 20KHz
Size          Ø=5.0”  H=2.8”
Weight          7.3 LB
Suggest Tubes  807, 5881, EL34,
 6146B, 6550B, KT88
AnTek Inc.
Optional steel case showed.  Order number CA-004